CBM705A/CBM706A/CBM707A/CBM708A
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features
 Guaranteed RESET valid with VCC = 1V
 190 μA quiescent current
 Precision supply voltage monitor
4.65 V (CBM705A/CBM707A)

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM705
CBM705AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM705A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM705AS8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM705A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM705AS8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM705A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM705AMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 705AM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM706
CBM706AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM706AS8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM706AS8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM706AMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 706AM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM707
CBM707AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM707A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM707AS8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM707A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM707AS8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM707A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM707AMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 707AM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM708
CBM708AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM708A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM708AS8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM708A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM708AS8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM708A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM708AMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 708AM Tape and Reel,3000